
©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. · OMAH A, NE ALL RIGH TS RES ERV ED 7-7-10

IG7399

FORM
7 3 99

ANY CARD MAY CONTAI N MU LTI P LE W I NNE RS

THE

$$202022$$202022$$151500
$$151500$$101066$$101066
$$101044$$101044$$101022
$$101022$$101000$$101000
$$101000$$101000$$101000
$$101000$$5252$$5050 $$22

$202$202$150
$150$106$106
$104$104$102
$102$100$100
$100$100$100
$100$52$50 $2

D UT Y,
H O N O R,
C O UN T RY

2 1 9 W I N N E RS

6 W I N N E RS4 W I N N E RS6 W I N N E RS
1 W I N N E R1 W I N N E R

F l o o d

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 7399

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

$100
$100
$50
$50
$2

6 WINNERS

6 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

234 WINNERS

$100
6 WINNERS

Flood

THE

$1

150$

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 7-9-10

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
M U LTIPLE WINNERS

THE
GUARD™

DUTY, HONOR, RESPECT,
INTEGRITY, EXCELLENCE, AND SERVICE

Pulltabs Plus

Exclusive!



The Guard ™ MN Extended Payouts

7-9-10

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

THE GUARD FORM 7397/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

6
6
5
3
2

274

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
1.00

$ 600.00
600.00
500.00
150.00
100.00
274.00

$2,224.00

$2,224.00

$912.00

$912.00
70.92%

7-6-10

70.92%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
2
7
2
1
2
2
3

240

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$201.00
151.00
103.00
101.00
100.00
51.00
50.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 402.00
302.00
206.00
202.00
700.00
102.00
50.00
8.00
6.00
6.00

240.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

THE GUARD FORM 7398/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

6
6
6
3
3

274

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
1.00

$ 600.00
600.00
600.00
150.00
150.00
274.00

$2,374.00

$2,374.00

$762.00

$762.00
75.70%

7-6-10

75.70%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
2
8
2
2
2
2
3

240

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$201.00
151.00
103.00
101.00
100.00
51.00
50.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 402.00
302.00
206.00
202.00
800.00
102.00
100.00

8.00
6.00
6.00

240.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

THE GUARD FORM 7399/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

6
6
6
2
2

234

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
2.00

$ 600.00
600.00
600.00
100.00
100.00
468.00

$2,468.00

$2,468.00

$668.00

$668.00
78.70%

7-6-10

78.70%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
2
2
6
1
1
1
1
2

208

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$202.00
150.00
106.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
52.00
50.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 404.00
300.00
212.00
208.00
204.00
600.00
52.00
50.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

416.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

THE GUARD FORM 7498/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

6
6
5
2
2

234

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
2.00

$ 600.00
600.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
468.00

$2,368.00

$2,368.00

$768.00

$768.00
75.51%

7-6-10

75.51%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
2
2
5
1
1
1
1
2

208

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$202.00
150.00
106.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
52.00
50.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 404.00
300.00
212.00
208.00
204.00
500.00
52.00
50.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

416.00

18 20

18 17


