2 WINNERS

2 WINNERS \$2 234 WINNERS FORM 7399



1 WINNER 4 WINNERS 1 WINNER 6 WINNERS 6 WINNERS

FORM 7399 ©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. OMAHA, NE ALL RIG

PULLTABS PLUS



DUTY, HONOR, RESPECT, INTEGRITY, EXCELLENCE, AND SERVICE

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louislana, and Mississippi.

© 2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.



PULLTABS plus, Inc.

CHARITABLE GAMING SUPPLIES

Office: 763-572-2130 Toll Free: 877-572-2130 7155 Commerce Circle West, Suite 1 Fridley, MN 55432

Moorhead Office

Office/Fax: 218-359-0244 Mobile: 218-790-3000 2438 80th Street North Glyndon, MN 56547

The Guard ™ MN Extended Payouts



The Guard	FORM 7397/\$1.00	THE GUARD	FORM 7398/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136	6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00	TAKES IN: 3,13	6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 274 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	\$100.00	6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 274 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI 5 DEALS PER CASE	\$100.00 \$ 600.00 100.00 \$ 600.00 100.00 \$ 600.00 50.00 \$ 150.00 50.00 \$ 150.00 1.00 \$ 274.00 75.70% \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
TAKES IN: 3,136	ED F 3 3 36.00 3 3 36.00	TAKES IN: 3,13	6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 240 Winners @	\$201.00 \$ 402.00 151.00 \$ 302.00 103.00 \$206.00 101.00 \$202.00 100.00 \$700.00 51.00 \$102.00 50.00 \$50.00 4.00 \$8.00 3.00 \$6.00 2.00 \$6.00 1.00 \$240.00 70.92% \$2,224.00 T \$912.00	PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 240 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	\$201.00 \$ 402.00 151.00 302.00 103.00 206.00 101.00 202.00 100.00 800.00 51.00 102.00 50.00 100.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 240.00 75.70% \$2,374.00 IT \$762.00
ANT CAND WAT CONTAIN WOLTH	FLL WINNERS 7-0-10	ANT CAND WAT CONTAIN WOLL	IPLE WINNERS 7-6-10
THE GUARD	FORM 7300/\$1 NO	THE GUARD	FORM 7/108/\$1 NO
-	FORM 7399/\$1.00		FORM 7498/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 2 Winners @	FORM 7399/\$1.00 6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 \$100.00 \$600.00 100.00 600.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 2.00 468.00	TAKES IN: 3,13 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @	6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	\$100.00 \$3,136.00 \$100.00 \$600.00 100.00 600.00 100.00 600.00 50.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 2.00 468.00 78.70% \$2,468.00	TAKES IN: 3,13 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	\$100.00 \$ 600.00 \$100.00 \$ 600.00 100.00 \$ 500.00 50.00 \$ 100.00 50.00 \$ 100.00 2.00 \$ 468.00 75.51% \$2,368.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI 5 DEALS PER CASE	\$100.00 \$3,136.00 \$100.00 \$600.00 100.00 600.00 100.00 600.00 50.00 100.00 50.00 100.00 2.00 468.00 78.70% \$2,468.00	TAKES IN: 3,13 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROF	\$100.00 \$ 600.00 \$100.00 \$ 600.00 100.00 \$ 500.00 50.00 \$ 100.00 50.00 \$ 100.00 2.00 \$ 468.00 75.51% \$2,368.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI 5 DEALS PER CASE	\$100.00 \$3,136.00 \$100.00 \$600.00 100.00 \$600.00 100.00 \$600.00 50.00 \$100.00 50.00 \$100.00 2.00 \$468.00 78.70% \$2,468.00 T \$668.00	TAKES IN: 3,13 PAYS OUT: 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 234 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROF	\$100.00 \$600.00 \$100.00 \$600.00 100.00 \$500.00 50.00 \$100.00 50.00 \$100.00 2.00 \$468.00 75.51% \$768.00